

Sessions-60/2024
CNR:WBUD01-001007-2024

Present: Ataur Rahman (WB00700),
Sessions Judge, Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj

Later Order No. 13
Dated 04.08.2025

During examination of P. W-4 statement recorded u/s 164 of Cr. P. C. is marked **Exbt. no. 05.**

To date.

Dictd. & cortd.

S.J.

Sessions Judge, U/Dinajpur