

Sessions-60/2024
CNR:WBUD01-001007-2024
Present:- Smt. Madhumita Roy (WB00699)
Sessions Judge in charge, Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj

Order No. 22
Dated 10.11.2025

Regular P. O. is on leave.

Today is fixed for evidence of CSW no. 11 and 12.

One (01) accused persons namely Bhamar Sarkar is produced from J/C through V. C. mode.

Two accused person namely Mithun Sarkar and Amal Sarkar on CB is present by filing lawyer's
hazira.

Ld. Public Prosecutor files hazira.

No witness has turned up today.

Todate (11.11.2025) for evidence of CSW no. 13 and 14.

Accused persons remain to J/C till the next date.

Dictd. & cortd.

S.J.

Sessions Judge,U/Dinajpur